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33
25
65
4
53
5
3
55
31
70
NT 76
NT 72
NT 61
NT 21
NT 44
NT 99
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Federacdo
Mineira de
Automobilismo

CC
N2
N2
N2
CcC
N2
CC
CcC
A6
N2
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
CcC

NRO Categ Dupla

Paulo_Lucas/Daniel_Otavio
Haroldo_Soares/ Cid_Soares
Eduardo_Cunha/lzabella_Rossi
Andrey_llts/Jaasiel_Mariano
Marcelo_Leitdo/Zeca_Fonseca
Hector _Tomelin/Hemerson_Pereira
Saulo_Prado/Guilherme_Abalem
A.Carlos_Teixeira/Artur_Carréo
Paulinho_Donizete/Daniel_Marinho
Rodolfo_Hauck/Marcelo_Hauck
Gustavo_Mendes/Ana_Cristina
Joao_Mozelli/Demetrio_ Amorim
Henrique_Almeida/Marcos_Debien

Gustavo_Lapertosa/Carlos_Lapertosa

Thiago_Maia/Rodrigo_Carvalho
M._Tulio_Lana/James_Guidi

RALLYE BARBACENA - 27 E 28 DE AGOSTO/2005

Total
:12:58.60
:113:03.50
:13:18.90
:14:51.10
:116:32.70
:17:37.20
:118:24.40
1:18:59.20
1:26:17.40
1:36:00.30

R\ I U U U G

Pena

00:01:00.

00:00:20.
00:00:50.

00:03:10.

SS01
00:17:30.00
00:17:38.40
00:17:39.10
00:17:47.30
00:17:46.00
00:18:40.40
00:18:34.70
00:18:54.50
00:19:19.20
00:19:18.80
00:16:48.80
00:18:19.40
00:17:34.00

$S02
00:06:44.90
00:07:00.80
00:06:53.70
00:07:13.40
00:07:32.50
00:07:22.40
00:07:45.60
00:07:55.30
00:07:47.10
00:07:50.40
00:06:43.00
00:07:09.00
00:06:58.80

S$S03
00:18:09.40
00:17:37.00
00:17:11.60
00:17:45.30
00:18:09.40
00:17:45.30
00:18:09.40
00:18:09.40
00:19:24.80
00:28:14.90
00:16:46.10

SS04
00:06:50.50
00:06:53.00
00:06:49.40
00:07:06.20
00:07:34.50
00:07:16.00
00:07:37.50
00:07:40.60
00:07:48.30
00:08:32.00
00:06:39.70

SS05
00:16:54.70
00:17:02.20
00:17:02.10
00:17:45.70
00:17:51.40
00:18:23.60
00:18:42.50
00:18:39.10
00:24:15.00
00:20:31.10

S$S06
00:06:49.10
00:06:52.10
00:06:43.00
00:07:13.20
00:07:18.90
00:07:19.50
00:07:34.70
00:07:40.30
00:07:43.00
00:08:23.10



